UCLA FILM AND TELEVISION PRE-COLLEGE DIGITAL FILMMAKING SUMMER INSTITUTE
SESSION B 2021

*preliminary schedule
subject to change

Wednesday, July 7 / Day 1

Thursday, July 8 / Day 2

Friday, July 9 / Day 3

Saturday, July 10 / Day 4

Sunday, July 11 / Day 5

Monday, July 12 / Day 6

Tuesday, July 13 / Day 7

Wednesday, July 14 / Day 8

10AM - 1PM
Equipment Check
TA Office Hours

9AM - 12:30PM
Production Workshop:
Story and Structure

9AM - 10:30AM
Production Workshop:
Location Scout

10:30AM -12:30PM
Editing Lab: Transcoding

LIVE
9AM - 12:30PM
Production Workshop:
Camera & Framing

10AM -12:30PM
Editing Lab

LIVE
9AM - 12:30PM
Pitch Workshop

9AM - 12:30PM
Writing Lab I

LIVE
9AM - 12:30PM
Production Workshop: Shotlist,
Floorplans, Storyboards, and
Script Breakdowns

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break

1:30PM - 2:30PM Casting

Film Screening

Homework:
Production Journal

Homework:
Production Journal

Homework:
Film Screening

Homework:
Production Journal

‘2’ 2-3PM
e Program Orientation 1:30PMAM - 3:30 PM 1:30-4:30PM Workshop
K 1:30- 3:30 PM Production Workshop: Writin Wt;rksh;) e 1:30PM - 3:30PM
Writing Workshop Coverage 9 p: P Writing Lab: First Draft
Feedback
1 3-5PM Course Introduction LIVE
1:30PM - 4PM
Pr ion Workshop: Crews
SnciSSUELHUSLES 2:30PM - 5:30PM Acting
Workshoj Professional o
Homework: LIVE H v Tl Px:/to: i orod 4:M “s,pw:( hoo:
Film Screening 4-6PM Lecture: . ons1ewor k: h :Io u;l ion Eor shop: "
Mise-en-scéne ilm Screening ooting Plans, Exposure an
Homework: Lighting
Film Project - Shoot Photo
Homework: Homework: Homework:
Production Journal Shoot Mise-en-scéne Production Journal
Thursday, July 15 / Day 9 Friday, July 16 / Day 10 Saturday, July 17 / Day 11 Sunday, July 18 / Day 12 Monday, July 19 / Day 13 Tuesday, July 20 / Day 14 Wednesday, July 21 / Day 15 Thursday, July 22 / Day 16
LIVE.
9:30AM - 11:30AM
LIVE 9AM - 12:30PM 9AM - 12:30PM e 10AM - 12:30PM
-12: i A e Editing II o ey
9:30AM - 12:30PM OAML12 3?AM Produc'_:lon Production Workshop: Post Production Workshop: g Editing Workshop: Screen
Workshop: Sound Design
Writing Lab II Shoot 2-Minute Film Editing I 11:30AM -12:30AM Rough Cuts
Post Production Workshop:
Poster Creation
12:30 - 1:30PM 12:30 - 1:30PM 12:30 - 1:30PM 12:30 - 1:30PM 12:30 - 1:30PM 12:30 - 1:30PM 12:30 - 1:30PM
Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break
w LIVE
2:30 - 4:30 PM.
e
LIVE LIVE
e ‘.:I!“.e“‘a"’g"a"hy Workshop, 1:30PM - 4:30PM 1:30PM - 3:00PM
K ricks of the Trade and DIY LIVE Editi s
ightii 1:30 - 5:30PM ing Lab LIVE Editing Lab
R ZRLsori Production Workshop: 1:30PM - 4:30PM
2 Pre-Production Meetings Shoot 2-Minute Film Post Production Lab
Homework:

5PM - 7PM
Final Screening & Closing
Ceremony
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